
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name=
COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2005/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200508100004
10800

08/10/2005
02:19:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, GREG
A

200302240001
11840

200508100004
10780

08/10/2005
02:19:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DONAHOO
JAMES LLOYD

199304050000
90251

200508100004
10790

08/10/2005
02:19:01

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD DAVID 200504110001
66440

200508250004
39640

08/25/2005
03:57:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CHASE AKA 200111150004
96271


