Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2005/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02:19:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, GREG A					200302240001 11840	·
200508100004 10780		COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAHOO JAMES LLOYD					199304050000 90251	
200508100004 10790	08/10/2005 02:19:01	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD DAVID					200504110001 66440	
200508250004 39640	03:57:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CHASE AKA					200111150004 96271	